Dystans
4.8km NW

9.6km

Pary
GRABOWSCY

GRABOWSCY Suma
LEWANDOWSCY

LEWANDOWSCY Suma
KOLPAK

KOtPAK Suma
MALINOWSCY

MALINOWSCY Suma
JAKUBOWSCY ANNA&MAREK

JAKUBOWSCY ANNA&MAREK Suma
OLSZEWSCY

OLSZEWSCY Suma
SCISLOWSCY

SCISLOWSCY Suma
DUKAT

DUKAT Suma

Nazwisko Imie
GRABOWSKA BOZENA
GRABOWSKI JACEK

HALIK-LEWANDOWSKA JADWIGA

LEWANDOWSKI ROMAN

KOtPAK IRENA
KOtPAK JAN

MALINOWSKA GRAZYNA
MALINOWSKI TADEUSZ

GAPA-JAKUBOWSKA ANNA
JAKUBOWSKI MAREK

OLSZEWSKA MAGDALENA
OLSZEWSKI £tUKASZ

SCISLOWSKA ALEKSANDRA
SCISLOWSKI RAFAL

DUKAT BERNADETA
DUKAT MIROStAW

Zawody
1-Edycja

00:34:54
00:30:44
01:05:38
00:34:24
00:35:02
01:09:26
00:38:17
00:32:49
01:11:06
00:42:14
00:44:59
01:27:13
00:46:19
00:33:20
01:19:39
00:43:44
00:40:27
01:24:11
00:52:00
00:38:38
01:30:38
00:56:26
00:52:11
01:48:37

e

SITUMSKIE CENTRUM KlllllIH;

2-Edycja  3-Edycja  Suma koricowa

00:34:54
00:30:44
01:05:38
00:34:24
00:35:02
01:09:26
00:38:17
00:32:49
01:11:06
00:42:14
00:44:59
01:27:13
00:46:19
00:33:20
01:19:39
00:43:44
00:40:27
01:24:11
00:52:00
00:38:38
01:30:38
00:56:26
00:52:11
01:48:37

ROK ZALOZENIA 2005



